

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****MAC No. 1587 of 2019****THE UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED****versus****SMT. KOSHILYA PATEL & Ors.**

03/09/2025	Shri B.N. Nande, Advocate for the Appellant. List this case in the week commencing 22nd September, 2025. In the meanwhile, order dated 26/08/2019 is made absolute and I.A. No. 02/2019 is disposed of. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	